278066

SCATOLA BLU 17.5X17.5X5.5 CM PER 8066

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: BOX - STIFTETUI - DISPLAY - Material: PAPIER

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,194 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 20 pcs
175 mm

175 mm

55 mm

EXPORT KARTON

5 Kg

20 pcs
380 mm
330 mm
380 mm



